

RSA-180 of 2024

26.09.2025 Present: None.

POA on behalf of respondents No. 8(a), 8(b), 8(f), 8(g) and 18 by Sh. Amrinder S. Rana, Advocate, who put in appearance on behalf of these respondents on 13.09.2024 is awaited despite opportunity dated 25.07.2025.

Fresh steps for service of respondents No. 8(d) and 15(a) are awaited despite opportunities dated 25.07.2025 and 30.08.2025. Let the matter be listed before the Hon'ble Court for appropriate orders.

Amended memo of parties is awaited till date.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

26.09.2025

(Vriti)