

RSA-180 of 2024

23.03.2026 Present: Mr. Vishwas Kaushal, vice counsel for the appellants.
Ms. Priti, vice counsel for respondents No. 9 to 11.

Explanation of the Section Officer perused.

The same is accepted.

Fresh steps for service of respondents No. 8(d) and 15(a) are awaited. Let the same be awaited for one week. List thereafter.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

23.03.2026

(Vriti)